SCHEDULE - STARS

Date

Apr 29, 23
May 06, 23
May 13, 23
May 20, 23
May 27, 23
Jun 03, 23
Jun 10, 23
Jun 11, 23
Jun 17, 23
Jun 24, 23

0

spring 2023 / UNDER 8 - BORN IN 2015-2016

Home

STARS

S
3

Visitor

OILERS

KNIGHTS n STARS

LEAFS

L s

FLYERS STARS

1

BRUINS

KRAKEN E STARS

AVALANCHE
BRUINS
BRUINS
OILERS

Time
10:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
11:00 am
9:00 am
12:00 pm
11:00 am
1:00 pm
11:00 am
12:00 pm

Location

Darlington Sports Centre

Darlington Sports Centre

GARNET B.

GARNET B.

GARNET B.

GARNET B.

GARNET B.

GARNET B.

GARNET B.

GARNET B.

RICKARD RC PAD B

RICKARD RC PAD A

RICKARD RC PAD A

RICKARD RC PAD A

RICKARD RC PAD B

RICKARD RC PAD B

RICKARD RC PAD B

RICKARD RC PAD B



